Disclosure Rep	ort Cover				Amendment	
	eral report and committee	information, must	he signed and	submitted along with	Other detailed forms	No
Do not use this form to	o update information		oo signou and	Momittee arone war		š.
1. Committee Inform a. Full Name	ation					
	FOR SCHOOL BOARD	<u> </u>			c. ID Number	
						e.v. t
b. Mailing Address (includ 1520 KING ARTHUR	le City, State and Zip Code)				d. Date Filed	
SHELBY, NC 28152					10/27	7/2020
					e. Phone Number	
					704-69	2-7840
2. Report Year 3.	Period Start Date (mm/		di Dind Daie	5 Fréasúréidh	II Norma	
		(mm/d0/y)		RICHARD HOO		
2020	07/01/2020		0/17/2020			
6 Type of Committee Candidate Campaign		9 1 ype of Repo Municipal		only onestype of tepo		
□ PAC	Referendum	Organizatio		e/County Organizational	Referendum Organization	nal
Independent Expenditure Legal Expense Fund	☐ Joint Fundraiser	☐ Thirty-five	day	Quarterly	☐ Pre-referend	
	l Marchedhlescler(sone)	Dec mains an		 .		
"Booster Fund"		Pre-primary Pre-election	- 1 =	First Second	Final Supplementa	ol Kinal
☐ Building Fund	K	Pre-runoff		Third	Annual	II I stren
	OCT 27 2020	Semi-annua Mid Ye	·· L	Fourth Semi-annual	Special Special	
Other:		Year E	and 🔲	Mid Year	a D. Special Rep	or) Name
8. Number of Familia's	Sysocalite#tapoa	Final Special		Year End Final		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Special		
11. Account Information				(Intornations 25)		
a. Financial Institution Full ALLIANCE BANK &			a. Financial Ir	nstitution Full Name		
b. Purpose	c. Account Code		b. Purpose		c. Account Code	
COMMITTEE FUNDS	1					
	d. Period Begin Balance				d. Period Begin Ba	alanna
	\$ 3632.11		1		\$	alance
CERTIFICATION			L Streigijakovijak			787 184 H 30 H
I certify that the Commit	ttee or Fund is in complia	ince with all applic	able provisions	s of Article 22A, 22B	s. & 22D-22M of Ch	anter163 of
the Ne denetal Statutes	s and that no funds are con rrect and that I have been	mmingled with pro-	hibited or other	rnon-disclosed funds	s. I further certify tha	at this report
KICH	ar a tronky	Tamed by the NC	State Board of	Elections.	15-27-	27)
Pr FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	rinted Name of Signer	<u> </u>	Signature of Appoi	inted Treasurer	Date	<u></u>
Date Received:				<i>U</i>	Delivery Method	
		Employee:			☐ Normal Mail	
Date Postmarked:		Employee:			☐ Registered Ma ☐ Hand Delivered	
Date Scanned:		Employee:			☐ Electronically	Filed
Date Data Entered:					Signer has no mandatory tra	
Date Data Entereu.		Employee:				·
Please Note: This for	rm cannot be used to ame	end committee info	rmation such a	s the committee addr	ess, treasurer, assista	nt trea surer,
	custodiar u must amend the Statem	a of books mformat	tion, or account	t information.		-

CRO-1000

Detailed Summary
Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information.

Ame	ıdment	
	Yes	No

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund: if applicable)	2 Eypeof Report	f and the second	3 LD Numiber
RICHARD HOOKER FOR SCHOOL BOARD	ORGANIZATION	N	
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	2019	Total this Reporting Period	Total this
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$ 3632.11	Election Cycle
AND COLUMN TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY			
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	\$
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$ 1975.00	\$ 3325.00
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$ 10000.00	\$ 21770.00
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$
11) Other Receipt Sources			
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organization	ons <i>(CRO-1250)</i>	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11d) Legal Expense Fund – Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11c	:, 11d and 11e)	\$ 11975.00	\$ 25095.00
13) Disbursements			
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 7865.11	\$ 17353.00
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committe	ees <i>(CRO-1310)</i>	\$	\$
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$
16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	\$
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15,		\$ 7865.11	\$ 17353.00
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then subtra		\$ 7742.00	\$ 7742.00
MEENGCAR EDNIE TOVETER EEN EEN EE			
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees		\$	
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)	(CRO-1430)	\$	
22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	
23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee [] [] []	MARTIN TOTAL	\$	
25) Administrative Support		\$	\$
26) Forgiven Loans UCT 2.7 2020		\$	\$
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum		\$	\$
28) Contributions to be Refunded By		\$	\$
	10110-1110	Ψ	D

Cont	ributions fro	om Individuals					Amendm	
		dividual contributions of	over \$5(P O or contributions ur	g <u>1</u> or ader \$50 if form CF	f <u>3</u> RO 1205 is n	L Y	es N
L. Com	minites (Philis Narme	(and Kond-trapplica	ble) s	701 0011110 4110110	Idei \$30 II Tollii Ol	2.1D Nii		
RICHA	RD HOOKER FO	R SCHOOL BOARD						
3 Cont	ributo: Informati	ion -	. M	Addson Ellins in	emove			
MODIFICATION CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P	ame, Mailing Address			b. Job Title/Profession	and the second of the second o	d. Comme	nts	
(includ	le city, state, & zip)			RETIRED	The Control of the Co			
ł	HOOKER NG ARTHUR CO	भ कि प		c. Employer's Name/	Canales Diald			
	Y, NC 28152	OKI		c. mpoyer strainer	Specific Flexi	4		
						e. Election	Sum to Date	
						\$	500.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-K	and Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y		k. Amoun	¢ ·
	1	CHECK			07/01/2	2020	\$	500.00
			1				\$	
П			-					
	ibmor luformati			F-3			\$	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
PARTY CONTRACTOR STORY	me, Mailing Address			Add Rebaile Re	-intovie	d. Commen	4-	
(include	e city, state, & zip) 🕝	'Mennaer	1	2.000 110011010330	 The material office that placed and 	a. Commen	us .	<u> </u>
VANTIV	/ III					_		
	Action of Management (Management of Management of Manageme	OCT 27 2020	ŀ	c. Employer's Name/S	Specific Field	4		
		٢				e. Election S	Sum to Date	
	By	The second secon				\$	425.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Ki	nd Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y	J yyy)	k. Amount	
	1	CHECK		·	07/08/2		\$	325.00
	1	CHECK			07/10/2	2020	\$	100.00
	·							100.00
5 Canal	butor Informació		×	Add - Re	160 VC		\$	
A THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY A	me, Mailing Address &	CONTROL MAN AND SECURE AND SECURE AND ADDRESS OF THE SECURE AND ADDRES	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comment		
	city, state, & zip)			CEO			Example 4.1 7 12.	
	N GRIFFIN ICKORY WOOD	HILLAVE	Ļ	c. Employer's Name/S				
	OTTE, NC 28078		ľ	C. Employer's Name/S	pecinc Fleid			
910-617-	4543					e. Election S	um to Date	
						\$	250.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kir	ıd Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	'уу)	k. Amount	
	1	CHECK			07/13/20)20	\$	250.00
							\$	
							\$	
4 Total	only this Page					\$	Ψ	1175.00
CONTRACTOR	oralização.					ψ.		1175.00
		Detailed Summary Page CR	(0-1100)			\$		1175.00

		om Individuals		F	Pg <u>2</u> of	f3_	Amendme Ye	
Use this	form to report ind	dividual contributions o	ver \$50) or contributions ur	nder \$50 if form CF			
		(and kundaifapph al	Jle)			2411D (Sti	nhêr	
2200203-0000000000000000000000000000000	PANAL TRANSPORT	R SCHOOL BOARD						
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	ributor Information ame, Mailing Address		· X	CHANGE AND ACTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	emover .			
Associated to the con-	ame, Maning Address de city, state, & zip)	& Phone		b. Job Title/Profession	on	d. Commer	nts	
LARRY	CORRY							
1	HOAL CREEK RO Y NC 28152	AD		c. Employer's Name/	Specific Field	4		
	1110 20102		!			e. Election	Sum to Date	
						\$	100.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-K	ind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y		k. Amount	
	1	CHECK			08/06/2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$	100.00
							\$	
$\overline{\Box}$		-	 					
			×				\$	
SOMETHINGS OF THE SECOND	ame, Mailing Address &			Add Reb. Job Title/Professio		d. Commen	4	
(include	e city, state, & zip)			BOOKKEEPER		u. Commen	IS	
	L GRANT RK ROAD #201							
	OTTE NC 28209		ŀ	c. Employer's Name/S	Specific Field			
						e. Election S	Sum to Date	
						\$	100.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Ki	nd Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y)	<u> </u>	k. Amount	
	1	СНЕСК	Ī	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	08/13/20	020	\$	100.00
			i				\$	
							6	
4 Contri	ibutor Informatio		X	Add Re			5	Massacratic Supplement
a. Full Nar	me, Mailing Address &	(1) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Alfabria de Maria	b. Job Title/Profession	move (d. Comment		
(include	city, state, & zip)	DEMENW	TE E	RETIRED	Millia de Perinde de La companyo de	u. Comme		
MOSES (CAREY LES WOOD RD		L					
	HILL NC 27517	OCT 27 202	.0	c. Employer's Name/S	pecific Field			
			4		İ	e. Election St	um to Date	
		Ву		j		\$	50.00	<u></u>
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kir	nd Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy		k. Amount	
	1	CHECK			08/28/20	***	\$	50.00
							\$	
\Box								
A Total	Lonly (ins Page						\$	
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.	of ALL CROS					\$		250.00
		-1210 Fages Deudled Summary Page (R)	0-1100)			\$		1425.00

Amendment

							,	
Cont	ributions fro	m Individuals		D .			Amendme	
		lividual contributions	over \$50	P _i or contributions un				<u>з П 14</u>
1.Com	minee Paul Name	(amittimicitappia)	ibig)			22.11D/Silin	jijen	
RICHA	RD HOOKER FO	R SCHOOL BOARD						
3: Coni	ributor Informat	0 11	Ø	Adds (c Elses). Re	SIBO NEWS .			
 1 36.0% しんきょうか 	ame, Mailing Address	& Phone		b. Job Title/Profession	the state of the second	d. Commen	ts	
	de city, state, & zip) RT MILLER			RETIRED				
1	ER DRIVE	. '		c. Employer's Name/	Specific Field	A .		
SHELB	Y NC 28152							
						e. Election S	um to Date	
						\$	50.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-K	ind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y	ууу)	k. Amoun	i
	1	CHECK			09/28/2	2020	\$	50.00
							\$	
							\$	
3. Cont	elbinor distornish	611× 200 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300	M	·Aud	anove			
[6] A 4 Ye Fulfill (1)	ame, Mailing Address	& Phone		b. Job Title/Professio	n	d. Comment	8	
ROBIN	le city, state, & zip) SMITH			CHILDCARE				
ł	ST KING STREE	Γ		c. Employer's Name/S	Specific Field			
KING N	MOUNTAIN NC 2	8086						
						e. Election S	<u> </u>	
88 2 0 2 0 12 13 13 16	B 0 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					\$	500.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Ki	ind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y		k. Amount	
	1	CHECK		***	09/30/2	020	\$	500.00
				•			\$	
							\$	
- AND ADDRESS AND COMMEN	libutor Informatio		×.	Addi Liege Re	moye			
	me, Mailing Address e city, state, & zip) =			b. Job Title/Profession	1	d. Comments		
(menun			(), the his ye					
	light r	OCT 27 2020		c. Employer's Name/S	pecific Field			
	A COMMON AND A COM	[L	l			e. Election Su		
	Бу	The state of the s				\$	im to Date	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Ki	nd Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy		k. Amount	en de la competitación
						JJ M 202 N. N. N. N.	\$	
							\$	
<u> </u>			T		1		Δ.	

4. Total only this Page
5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages

550.00

1975.00

\$

\$

Disbursements	Dα	•		•	Amenda	nent Yes	7	т.
Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating	expenses.	. contri	butions to	<u>≥</u> cand	ر با lidate/politica	ies L	J N	10
committees and coordinated party expenditures	, <u>r</u> ,	,		-	nauto, pontiou			

	Full Name (and Fo				2.1D Number
			EROBLAWA MISARWAN		
Operatin	g Expenses	Contributions to C	Candidates/Political Committees		oordinated Party Expenditures
4. Payee info			Add a second commetes	E su ove	oordinated Farty Expenditures
Service and the service and th	ailing Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee		d. Comments
(include city, sta				<u> </u>	
L61 AGENCY					
ATLANTA, (c. Level Registered (Specify)	
404-889-674(0		Federal 🛛	County:	
			State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
			CLEVELAND		\$ 8499.31
f. Account Code	g. Form of Paymen	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
1	СНЕСК	A	07/01/2020	\$847.14	SOCIAL MEDIA
1	СНЕСК	A	08/30/2020	\$847.14	SOCIAL MEDIA
Al-Payee Infor	mation	×	- Addi	- Kemowes	<u> </u>
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	iling Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee 1	Control of the Contro	d. Comments
(include city, stat	te, & zip)				
L61 AGENCY	12 D 1 (205 11 mm 1 5				
ATLANTA, G	13 67	> 0 W W 1119	c. Level Registered (Specify)	
404-889-6740	' IN OCT S	27 2020	Federal 🛛	County:	
			State GLEVINIANTS	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
	Ву		CLEVELAND		\$ 9346.45
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
1	CHECK	A	09/25/2020	\$847.14	SOCIAL MEDIA
				\$	
	mation .	M	eAdidio versione sessioni de	Remove	
医克里氏病 化基本分配管 医氯甲基甲基苯甲基异苯二甲基	iling Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee N	lame	d. Comments
(include city, state RENEGRADE					
16 JENNYLYN					
ASHEVILLE 1			c. Level Registered (Specify)		
· ·			Federal State	County:	
704/253.	- 4854		CLEVELAND	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
f. Account Code	1	h. Purpose Code			\$ 270.00
1. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	n. I at hose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
1	CHECK	С	07/08/2020	\$270.00	CONSULTING
TO SHE				\$	
Selotal only th					\$ 2811.42
	CRO-1510 Pages				
(1 mis une goes in	n line 13a of Detailed Su n line 13h of Detailed Sw	mmary Page CRO-110	U if Operating Expenses)		\$ 2811.42
(This line goes is	r une 130 oj DelaueaSU r line 13c of Detailed Sw	mmury rage UKU-110 mmarv Paga CDO 110	0 if Contrib to Candidates/Politic 0 if Coordinated Party Expenditi	cal Comm)	· · · -
7. Purmose Con	es ((List derailedex	Dentil Hesitales	o g Coorumatea Party Expenditi lis 1888 (1888)	ires)	
A* - Media	B* - Printing	C* - Fund		D - To Anothe	r Candidate
E - Salaries I - Postage	F* - Equipment J - Penalties	G - Politica		H* - Holding	Public Office Expenses 1 to Legal Expense Fund
O* - Other					

Disbursen	ments		n		Amendment
Use this form t	to report expenditure	es from the commit	rtee for; operating expenses	2 of s. contributions to	3 LYes No candidate/political
committees an	ia coordinated party	expenditures.		, continuations :	candidate/pomical
F Committee	Full Name (and Fa	ndeltapplicable)			270D Number
A TANAM DIS	OOKER FOR SCHO	OL BOARD			
	g Expenses	Contributions to Co	ROSS W. Drins förscörefi andidates/Political Committees		n(en(.) Coordinated Party Expenditures
4. Payee Infor	<u> </u>			Remove	Coordinated Party Expenditures
a. Full Name, Ma	ailing Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee		d. Comments
(include city, stat					
ANGELA LEA	ACH VILLE ROAD			स्था संभागि विकास संस्थान विकास स्थान br>स्थान	_
SHELBY NC		,	c. Level Registered (Specify		
704-740-7130		,	State	County: Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
		!	CLEVELAND	municipani.	The second of th
		 			\$ 218.81
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
1	CHECK	E	09/15/2020	\$72.56	ADMIN SERVICES
	1				
				\$	
4 PayeeInford		X	Addi essi di a		
사용하다가 현실하다 사용 사용하다 하는데	iling Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee N	Name	d. Comments
(include city, state DANIEL MCK	<u>ε,&zip)</u> ∕Ci 1/CV IQ				
	NFIELD DRIVE	•	c. Level Registered (Specify)		
DURHAM, NO			Federal Federal	County;	
336-891-0357			State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
			CLEVELAND	2,	\$ 1500.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code		- The control of the	
			i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
1	CHECK	Е	07/01/2020	\$500.00	STRATEGY
1	CHECK	E	20/20/2020	1	STRATEGY
			08/30/2020	\$500.00	
4. Payee Inform			Add E		
a. Full Name, Mail (include city, state,	ling Address & Phone 2. & zin)		b. Coordinated Committee N	ame	d. Compaents C V C V
DANIEL MCKI		4-49 A 28 B A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A			OCT 27 2020
132 COMPTON	NFIELD DRIVE	w V	c. Level Registered (Specify)		1 1 001 2 · 2020 D
DURHAM NC	27703	Γ	Federal 🗵	County:	ked tool
336-891-0357		1	State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
			CLEVELAND		\$ 2000.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
				j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
1	CHECK	Е	09/25/2020	\$500.00	
	4	ĺ		A	
				\$	
5. Lotal only thi 6. Total of APL	is Hage (CRO-1310) Pages				\$ 1572.56
(This line goes in l	line 13a of Detailed Sum	nmary Page CRO-1100	if Operating Expenses)		İ
(This line goes in l	line 13b of Detailed Sum	nmaryPage CRO-1100	if Contrib to Candidates/Politic	cal Comm)	\$ 4383.98
(This line goes in l	line 13c of Detailed Sum	nmary Page CRO-1100 i	if Coordinated Party Expenditu	res)	I
7. Purpose Code A* - Media	es. (List detailed exp B* - Printing	enditure contem (ti	() above)		
A." - Media E - Salaries	B* - Printing F* - Equipment	C* - Fundr G - Political		D - To Anothe	er Candidate Public Office Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penalties	K* - Office		Q* - Donation	Public Office Expenses a to Legal Expense Fund
O* - Other *:Codes require	e desailed exalanati	on in required rem	nosto finitias	AGO ZANG SANG SANG SANG SANG SANG SANG SANG S	·

Amendment **Disbursements** Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for, operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political No committees and coordinated party expenditures. L Committee: Full Name (and Fund if applicable): RICHARD HOOKER FOR SCHOOL BOARD 3. Lype of Disbursement : (Please use separate CRO-13TV forms for each type of Disbursement) M Operating Expenses Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees Coordinated Party Expenditures 4. Payee Information 🚁 😅 Add 🗐 . . Remove. a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Comments (include city, state, & zip)

HENRY GIL								
109 CAMERO			c	. Level Registered (Specify)			
1	NTAIN NC 28086		[Federal 🛛	County:			
704-477-9125	•			State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date		
			-	CLEVELAND		\$ 450.00		
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code		i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks		
1	CHECK	A		08/14/2020	\$450.00	VIDEO		
					\$			
4. Payee Infor			-	oki	Remove			
1. 大小大型 4. 气度 直接机能等等的过程机工等。 3	iling Address & Phone		b.	Coordinated Committee l	Vame	d. Comments		
(include city, stat			4					
COMMUNITY		ser.	1978612	reported there is made a source of the second				
	AFAYETTE STREE	11	c.	Level Registered (Specify)		[
SHELBY NC: 704-484-1047				Federal 🔲	County:			
/ 04-4 84-104/			1	State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date		
		1		CLEVELAND		\$ 1590.00		
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code		i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks		
1	CHECK	В		07/01/2020	\$1590.00	NEWSPAPER ADS		
					\$			
4. Payee Infort	mation			id	Remove			
a. Full Name, Mai	ling Address & Phone			Coordinated Committee N		d. Comments 5 E U V E N		
(include city, state	, & zip)							
TALENTED M	IARKETING					OCT 27 2020		
P.O. BOX 329:			c.	Level Registered (Specify)				
SHELBY NC 2	8151			Federal 🛛	County:	TACABANTI		
704-313-8512				State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date		
			C	LEVELAND				
	Eule (Lee Propinsi Lee Propinsi		Ĺ,			\$ 1441.13		
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	4	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks		
1	СНЕСК	В		09/11/2020	\$1441.13	YARD SIGNS		
					\$			
5. Total only th						\$ 3481.13		
	(CROEETATO Pagges					<u> </u>		
(This line goes in	line 13a of Detailed Sum line 13b of Detailed Sum	mary Page CRO-110	0 if (Contrib to Candidates/Politic	cal Comm)	\$ 7865.11		
(This line goes in	line 13c of Detailed Sum	mary Page CRO-110	0 if C	Coordinated Party Expenditu	res)			
4. Purpose Cod	es, (List detailedexp							
A* - Media E - Salaries	B* - Printing	C* - Fund			D - To Another			
I - Postage	F* - Equipment J - Penalties	G - Politica K* - Office			H* - Holding	Public Office Expenses		
O* - Other	# - 1 CHAINCS	A - Office	⊏ 10'7).	penses	Q* - Donation	to Legal Expense Fund		
	e detailed explanatio	yránnegninedire	mai	iks fitelida)				
CRO-1310	1		25.00 A. C.	Board of Elections				
•		11000		COLG OI LICOUOUS		December 2009		

							1	Amen	dment	
Loan Proceeds			Pg	1	. 0	f <u>2</u>	L		Yes	No
							_			

Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and loan endorser's information A loan proceeds statement must accompany each loan that is from an individual

2-01-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	ame (and Fund (Lapplicable) R FOR SCHOOL BOARD		74.	ID Numi	ien.
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	NAMES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	20 Carrier 19 Carrier			
3. Lender Informatio		Adda			Remove Sant to
a. Full Name, Mailing Add (include city, state, & zi	선생님들 살아지는 한 점점 하고 한 경험이 되지 않는 일반을 받은 수 있다는 것이다. 살아나 살아 없는	b. Job Title/Profess	sion	<u> </u>	d. Comments
RICHARD HOOKER	R JR.	1		ļ	
1520 ARTHUR COURSHELBY, NC 28152		c. Employer's Nam	-/Cnacific Field	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
SHELD 1, INC 20132		C. Employer arran-	е/бресше г ны	<u> </u>	- 08/11/2020
				ļ	f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
				!	
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged	i. Account Code	j. Form of Payme	at	k. Amount
0 %		1	CASH	ļ	\$ 5000.00
l. Full Name of Lending In	nstitution			m. Loau	n Number
20 Endorisers/Markers	uthe people who cuir after t	heilaine).			
a. Full Name, Mailing Add	ldress & Phone	b. Job Title/Prof	lession	c. Emple	oyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zi	P				
<u>IU</u> E	: WEIVEM				
Annual Control of the	OCT 27 2020				
	- LUCU []	d. Percentage		e. Amou	int
Ву	The state of the s		%	\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Add	어머니는 이번 경기에 어디를 살려 있어 되었다. 그 사람이라면 이 살 모양을 되어 먹어 하였다.	b. Job Title/Prof	ession	c. Emple	oyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zij	p)				
		and the second of the second o		da sangangg	
		d. Percentage		e. Amou	ot .
			%	\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Add	선생님, 이번 선생님은 물이 되어, 이름이 아니다 말했다. 하는 생각이 다른 사람이 되었다.	b. Job Title/Prof	ession	c. Emplo	oyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip	p)				
		Davaantaga		Amou	
		d. Percentage		e. Amou	int'
			%	\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Add	성장 하는 것이 없는 아이를 하는 것은 하는 것이라고 말하는데 그렇다.	b. Job Title/Profe	ession	c. Emplo	oyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip	<u>p)</u>	<u> </u>	I		
			i		
		d. Percentage		e. Amou	
		W. P. C. C. C. C. C. C.	0/		
			%	\$	
5-Total of ALLEG	RO-1410 Pages			\$	10000.00
The line with the will in	e9 of Delailed-Summary Page CRO:1108	ń.			10000.00

Loan Proceeds

Pg 2 of 2

Amendment

Yes \(\sum_{No} \)

Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and loan endorser's information

3. Lender Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) RICHARD HOOKER JR. 1520 ARTHUR COURT SHELBY, NC 28152 c. Employer's Name/Specific Field g. Rate h. Security Pledged i. Account Code j. Form of Payment k. Amount	
(include city, state, & zip) RICHARD HOOKER JR. 1520 ARTHUR COURT SHELBY, NC 28152 c. Employer's Name/Specific Field 09/14/2020 f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
SHELBY, NC 28152 c. Employer's Name/Specific Field 09/14/2020 f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	<u>Med Se</u>
f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Ø
g. Kate	
0 % 1 CASH \$ 5000.00	
L. Full Name of Lending Institution m. Loan Number	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & Phon	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone d. Percentage e. Amount d. Percentage s. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession c. Employer's Name/Specific Field d. Percentage c. Amount % \$ a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession c. Employer's Name/Specific Field	
(include city, state, & zip)	
d. Percentage e. Amount % \$	<u>\$</u> 123
5. Total of ALL CRO-1410 Pages: \$ 10000.00	



Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form.

This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

Name of committee to receive loan: RICHARD HOOK	KER FOR SCHOOL BOARD		
Person or committee to make loan: RICHARD HOOKER, JR.			
Date of loan to committee: 08/11/2020			
Name of lending institution and account number (so N/A	urce):		
Amount of loan: \$5000			
Description (if in-kind loan): N/A			
 Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan N/A 	(guarantors):		
	DEGETWEIN		
Period of loan: N/A	OCT 27 2020		
Rate of interest of loan: N/A	find had		
Security pledged for loan: N/A	The second secon		
I,, acknowledge provided is complete, true, and accurate. I further understathat has an outstanding balance to any source.	that all of the information and I may not forgive a loan		
Signature of Lender	Date Signed		
Alordo	(ph (h)		
Signature of Treasurer of Committee CRO-6100 Logn Proceeds Statement	Date Signed		
CRO-6100 Loan Proceeds Statement			



Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form.

This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

Name of committee to receive loan: RICH	IARD HOOKER FOR SCHOOL BOARD		
Person or committee to make loan: RICHARD HOOKER, JR.			
Date of loan to committee: 09/14/2020			
Name of lending institution and account r N/A	number (source):		
• Amount of loan: \$5000			
 Description (if in-kind loan): N/A 			
Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors): N/A			
	RECERTED		
Period of loan: N/A			
Rate of interest of loan: N/A	OCT 27 7020		
Security pledged for loan: N/A	Ву		
	acknowledge that all of the information		
provided is complete, true, and accurate. I furth that has an outstanding balance to any source.	er understand I may not forgive a loan		
1 Stroka	10 Re 120		
Signature of Lender	Date Signed		
Signature of Treasurer of Committee	10 pc/20		
CRO-6100 Loan Proceeds Stat	Date Signed Fement		